
Representanter i cuporganisationen

	Lag 
	Namn 
	Mail
	Tel 

	P99
	Sten Hansson
	bjarv33@hotmail.com
	070-2186838

	P99
	Mikael Westin
	mikael.westin@sttemtec.com
	070-6638244

	P00
	Monica Egegren Persson
	m.egegren@telia.com 
	070-2020456

	P00
	Annette Hallstensson
	annette.hallstensson@gmail.com 
	070-6269200

	P01
	Maritza Contreras Villanueva
	marivc@hotmail.com
	073-0354659

	P01
	Magdalena Andreasson
	magdalena_andreasson@hotmail.com
	073-8324431

	P02
	Pia Högström
	pia.hogstrom@hotmail.com 
	070-5913004

	P02
	Sanna Wetterstrand
	
	

	P03
	Hans Tjernberg
	hans.tjernberg@sjolandersmaleri.se 
	

	P03
	
	
	

	P04/05
	Magnus Larsson
	zorbas3@gmail.com 
	0730-370395

	P04/05
	Gunilla Larsson
	Gunilla.larsson@me.com
	070-3603252

	 P06
	Sandra Åström
	Sandra_a2000@hotmail.com 
	

	 P06
	Salem Abdul Wahab
	salem_abdu73@hotmail.com
	072-0167497

	Cupgeneral
	Anne Thelander
	annethelander@telia.com
	070-221 88 76

	
	
	
	



